PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SUB INSPECTOR (BS-14) (OPEN MERIT)

(RAWALPINDI REGION) IN THE PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/50700197

2/50700932

3/50701220

4/50700138

5/50700679

6/50700189

7/50701008

8/50700100

9/50701249

10/50700531

11/50700526

12/50700447

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

MUHAMMAD BILAL MUGHAL
NAZAR ABBAS

AFZAAL ALI HUSSAIN
ASHRAF HUSSAIN

SYED RAMEZ HAIDER
IMTIAZ HUSSAIN SHAH

ADNAN HAIDER
MUMTAZ KHAN

MUHAMMAD FAISAL
MUHAMMAD NAZEER

SALMAN JAVED
MUHAMMAD JAVED

SHAHZAIB ALI
ABID ALI

AHSAN ABDULLAH ARIF
ARIF MAHMOOD MINHAS

MOHSIN ALI
MUNIR AHMED

MUHAMMAD ASFAND YAR KHAN
MUHAMMAD AYUB

WASI HAIDER
TEHZIB UL HASSAN

JUNAID KHAN
SAID WALI KHAN

DOMICILE

RAWALPINDI

CHAKWAL

CHAKWAL

CHAKWAL

JEHLUM

RAWALPINDI

CHAKWAL

CHAKWAL

RAWALPINDI

CHAKWAL

CHAKWAL

RAWALPINDI
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47 posts of Sub Inspector (BS-14) (Open Merit)
(Rawalpindi Region) in the Punjab Police Department.

MERIT/APP.

NO.

13/50700082

14/50701050

15/50701269

16/50700348

17/50700787

18/50700852

19/50700795

20/50700693

21/50701211

22/50701217

23/50700863

24/50700025

25/50700940

26/50701037

27/50700601

28/50700408

29/50700097

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

RAFAY TOUSEEF
MUHAMMAD TOUFIQUE

MUHAMMAD SAEED
ABDUL RASHID

MUHAMMAD FAISAL HABIB
HABIB ULLAH

FARHAN SHABBIR
SHABBIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ABUZAR
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

SAQLAIN RAZA
GHULAM RAZA

SYED SAQIB MURTAZA
SYED SHAFIQUE AHMAD

SAAD ALI MALIK
MUHAMMAD TASLEEM

MUHAMMAD OWAIS ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD AWAIS
SHAN MUHAMMAD AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD AQDAS ATTA
ATTA MUHAMMAD MALIK

MUHAMMAD USMAN HASSAN
RAJA NAJAM-UL-HASSAN

MUHAMMAD SAAD AMIN
ISHTIAQ MEHMOOD MALIK

ALI AFTAB
AFTAB AHMED ABBASI

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN
NUSRAT KHAN

MUHAMMAD AWAIS AFZAL
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

SHAHAB MUZAMIL
EJAZ HUSSAIN

DOMICILE

CHAKWAL

CHAKWAL

CHAKWAL

RAWALPINDI

JEHLUM

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

ATTOCK

ATTOCK

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

ATTOCK

JEHLUM

RAWALPINDI
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47 posts of Sub Inspector (BS-14) (Open Merit)
(Rawalpindi Region) in the Punjab Police Department.

MERIT/APP.

NO.

30/50700312

31/50700897

32/50700538

33/50701229

34/50700924

35/50700077

36/50700466

37/50700200

38/50700449

77/50700994

81/50700869

87/50700975

88/50700707

102/50700981

106/50700649

121/50700275

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD BABAR MALIK

MALIK GHULAM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD USMAN
SULTAN AHMED

DANISH AYYAZ
AYYAZ AHMAD

TALHA KAYANI
RUKHSAR MEHDI

MIRZA ABDULLAH BAIG
SHOUKAT BAIG

DOMICILE

CHAKWAL

ATTOCK

JEHLUM

JEHLUM

ATTOCK

SYED MUHAMMAD WASEEL HAIDER KAZMI CHAKWAL

SYED RIAZ HUSSAIN SHAH ANWAR

USMAN ALI
MUZAMMAL HUSSAIN

NOUMAN AZIZ
AZI1Z AHMED KHAN

ASAD MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD

FATEH MUHAMMAD

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

HUMAIRA KIRAN
MEHAR DIN

SANA ASIF
ASIF MEHMOOD

MEMOONA RASOOL
GHULAM RASOOL

MARRYUM IQBAL
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

SUGHRA BIBI
SULTAN HAYYAT

LUBNA KOUSAR
RIASAT MAHMOOD

KHADIJA KHALID MALIK
MALIK KHALID PERVEEZ

JEHLUM

RAWALPINDI

JEHLUM

JEHLUM

CHAKWAL

JEHLUM

RAWALPINDI

ATTOCK

JEHLUM

CHAKWAL
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47 posts of Sub Inspector (BS-14) (Open Merit)
(Rawalpindi Region) in the Punjab Police Department.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

116/50701212 MUNAF SAIMAN JEHLUM
RAPHEAL ISAAC

Note:- One (01) post reserved for minorities quota remained vacant due
to non-availability of candidate.

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATED: 16-07-2020
CASE NO. 37-RG-2019

Page 4 of 4



